

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5672 OF 2006

CHANDRAKANTHA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. RANJANNA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 24/10/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.B.Vishwanath Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr.B.S.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr.Ramesh Chandra Patra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mrs Urmila Sirur ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master