

Ø
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 4/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5672 OF 2006

CHANDRAKANTHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. RANJANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 11/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Vishwanatha Bhandarkar, Adv. for
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Iyengar, Adv. for
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mrs Urmila Sirur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission is granted to the appellant to file an
additional affidavit clarifying certain issues raised in IA
No. 4.

Put after after three weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master